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Beschreibung

Ringschraube C15E-M6 Tragfähigkeit 80 kg
DIN 580, galvanisch verzinkt
Material C15E
Gewinde M6
Gewindelänge 13 mm

Gewinde
 Normen

 Sicherheitsfaktor

M6
 DIN 580

 6

Shoplink

Technische Daten

Artikelnummer 12348

Gewicht 0.05 kg
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Abmessungen (mm)

D1:
 D2:
 D3:
 H:

 K:
 L:
 

20
 20
 36
 36
 8

 13

Masse


